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Questions

For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that he possessed?

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on
that occasion?

Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.

Aad was the nation of:

The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?

"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?

The marriage between Hazrat Hafsah (RA) and Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) took place in?

The Surah on the name of a metal is?

Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the
sister of Prophet:

Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Procedure of wudu is present in Surah.

How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?

Answers Choice
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Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Umar(RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)

1AH
2.AH
3AH
4 AH

53
100
67
70

Rain

. Sleep
. Blessing of God
. Pardon

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

. Hazrat Musa (AS)
. Hazrat Hood (AS)
. None of the above

White

. Black
. "What and Black"

Green

Fay

. Booty

Gift
Loan

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

Al-Qamar
Surah Hadeed
Al-Balad
Ar-Rum

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Hood (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)
None of the above

Night of Qadr
Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
Night of Meraj
None of them

120
125
130
135

Al-Maidah

An-Nisa
Al-Araf
Ar-Rehman

3 months
4 mohths
5 months
6 mohths
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What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

Wuzu has ........ Farz.

Hazrat Abu Bakr(R.A) got the Quran compiled on the advice of?

Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The
total area was about

A. Tagwa

C.Bothaandb
D. None of them

A.6-10
B. 10-6
C.4-12

oow»
[6)]

. Hazrat Uthman(R.A)
. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Hazrat Zaid (R.A)
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A. 20 Lakh sqg miles
B. 21 Lakh sq miles
C. 22 Lakh sq miles



