

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that he possessed?	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Umar(RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
2	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
3	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
4	Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.	A. Rain B. Sleep C. Blessing of God D. Pardon
5	Aad was the nation of:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Musa (AS) C. Hazrat Hood (AS) D. None of the above
6	The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?	A. White B. Black C. "What and Black" D. Green
7	"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?	A. Fay B. Booty C. Gift D. Loan
8	The marriage between Hazrat Hafsa (RA) and Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) took place in?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
9	The Surah on the name of a metal is?	A. Al-Qamar B. Surah Hadeed C. Al-Balad D. Ar-Rum
10	Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the sister of Prophet:	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Hood (AS) C. Hazrat Uzair (AS) D. None of the above
11	Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Night of Qadr B. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar C. Night of Meraj D. None of them
12	By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed away number of Hufaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
13	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130 D. 135
14	Procedure of wudu is present in Surah.	A. Al-Maidah B. An-Nisa C. Al-Araf D. Ar-Rehman
15	How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?	A. 3 months B. 4 months C. 5 months D. 6 months

16 What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

A. Taqwa
B. Wealth
C. Both a and b
D. None of them

17 There were men and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

A. 6-10
B. 10-6
C. 4-12
D. 12-4

18 Wuzu has Farz.

A. 2
B. 4
C. 5
D. 6

19 Hazrat Abu Bakr(R.A) got the Quran compiled on the advice of?

A. Hazrat Omar (R.A)
B. Hazrat Uthman(R.A)
C. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
D. Hazrat Zaid (R.A)

20 Hazrat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to Armenia . The total area was about

A. 20 Lakh sq miles
B. 21 Lakh sq miles
C. 22 Lakh sq miles
D. 23 Lakh sq miles
